BD Manual AST menu

BBL™ Sensi-Disc™ Susceptibility Test Discs

EUCAST Antimicrobial Concentration (ug) Pack Size

mdinocillin (Synonym: Mecillinam) 10 cartridges

mikacin 10 cartridges
mikacin 1 cartridge

moxicillin/Clavulanic acid (Augmentin) 10 cartridges
moxicillin/Clavulanic acid (Augmentin) 1 cartridge
mpicillin 10 cartridges
mpicillin 10 cartridges
mpicillin 1 cartridge

zithromycin 10 cartridges

ztreonam 10 cartridges

efaclor 10 cartridges
efaclor 1 cartridge
efadroxyl 1 cartridge

efepime 10 cartridges
efixime 10 cartridges

F,fotaxime 10 cartridges

efoxitin 10 cartridges
efoxitin 1 cartridge

F,fpodoxime 10 cartridges

%ftazidime 1 cartridge

eftriaxone 10 cartridges
eftriaxone 1 cartridge

efuroxime 10 cartridges
efuroxime 1 cartridge

liste eucast.indd 1

PENCER]

231597
254703

231629
254718
231263
231264
254727

231682

231641

231653
254755
254758

231696
231664

291308

231591
P VAR

231674

232227

231635
254722

231621
254775
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EUCAST Antimicrobial Concentration Pack Size

Chloramphenicol 10 cartridges 231274
Chloramphenicol 1 cartridge 254725

Ciprofloxacin 10 cartridges 231658
Ciprofloxacin 1 cartridge 254724

Clarithromycin 10 cartridges 231678
Clindamycin 10 cartridges 231275
Clindamycin 1 cartridge 254752

Doripenem 10 cartridges 232219

Ertapenem 10 cartridges 232175
Ertapenem 1 cartridge 232174

Erythromycin 10 cartridges 231290
Erythromycin 1 cartridge 254731

Fusidc Acid 10 cartridges 291277
Fusidc Acid 1 cartridge 254785

Gentamicin 10 cartridges 231299
Gentamicin 1 cartridge 254726
Gentamicin 1 cartridge 232228

Imipenem 10 cartridges 231645
Imipenem 1 cartridge 254797

Levofloxacin 10 cartridges 231706

Levofloxacin 1 cartridge 231705

Linezolid 1 cartridge 232184

Mecillinam (Synonym: Amdinocillin) 10 cartridges 232149
Meropenem 10 cartridges 231704
Meropenem 1 cartridge 254882

Moxifloxacin 10 cartridges 231758
Moxifloxacin 1 cartridge 231757

Nalidixic Acid 10 cartridges 231311
Nalidixic Acid 1 cartridge 254730
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EUCAST
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Nitrofurantoin

Norfloxacin
Norfloxacin

Ofloxacin
Ofloxacin

Oxacillin
Oxacillin

Penicillin

Piperacillin/Tazobactam

Rifampin

Sulfamethoxazole/Trimethoprim
Sulfamethoxazole/Trimethoprim

Tetracycline
Tetracycline

Tigecycline
Tigecycline
Tobramycin
Tobramycin
Tobramycin

Trimethoprim
Trimethoprim

Vancomycin

Concentration (

PENETAWA
23.75/1.25

Pack Size

10 cartridges

10 cartridges
1 cartridge

10 cartridges
1 cartridge

10 cartridges
1 cartridge

10 cartridges

1 cartridge

10 cartridges

10 cartridges
1 cartridge

10 cartridges
1 cartridge

10 cartridges
1 cartridge
10 cartridges
1 cartridge
1 cartridge

10 cartridges
1 cartridge

10 cartridges

231292

231647
254719

231672
254819

231319
254822

291285

232229 *

231544

231539
254729

231344
254728

232208
232087
231569
254815
254816

231601
254714

231352
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Pack Size

Media for Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing

Product Pack Size

BD Sensi-Disc™ Dispensers

Product Pack Size

BD Microtrol™ Quality Control Strains

Product Pack Size

* Coming soon

& BD

BD Diagnostics
Tullastrasse 8-12
D-69126 Heidelberg
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Tel. +49-6221 305603
Fax +49-6221 305604
www.bd.com
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gister: Mannheim HRB 330 707
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